A R E A/S T R E E T L I G HT I N G
POST TOP ACORN RETROFIT KIT
TM
STAR POWERTM OPTICAL SYSTEM
The Star PowerTM reflector is an excellent system
which provides great value and performance. Star
Power Patent number: 10168023
The Post Top Acorn Retrofit Kit (PTARK) was installed on 17,000

(D2)
120-277V
PTARK ORDERING GUIDE
2700K, 80 CRI - Std.
(27K8)
3000K, 80 CRI - Std.
(30K8)
Amber
585-600nM - Custom
(AMBER)
2700K, 70 CRI - Custom
(27K7)
2700K, 80 CRI - Std.
(27K8)
3000K, 70 CRI - Custom
(30K7)
3000K, 80 CRI - Std.
(30K8)
3500K, 80 CRI - Custom
(35K8)
4000K, 70 CRI - Custom
(40K7)
4000K, 80 CRI - Custom
(40K8)
5000K, 70 CRI - Custom
(50K7)
5000K, 80 CRI - Custom
(50K8)
4 5 8
4 5
4 5
4 5
4 5
4 5
4 5
4 5
4 5
4 5
5
5